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24V AC/DC 210 %
21.6 VAC/DC ... 26.4 V AC/DC
&K 200 mA
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EAC
[n[ iAIEID: EAC-Zulassung

,Q_ cULus Listed
AEID: E123528

,Q, cULus Listed
AEID: E123528
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ECLASS

ECLASS-11.0
ECLASS-12.0
ECLASS-13.0

ETIM

ETIM 9.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0

27371237
27371237
27371237

EC001261

46171600
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FRIREENM
EU RoHS
BTE (FRERoHSHIRERTER)
BN S
China RoHS

Environment friendly use period (EFUP)

EU REACH SVHC
(REACHIR &M FUER) ( CASHS )
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